FABORY

Technical Parameters

Color

D1_MM

Material

Material technical

Surface treatment

Thread
Info

Technical Specification

A
Al
B
D
D1
D2
H

KIPP Clamping levers,
external thread with cap

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 2

Standards

Silver

18.5mm
Stainless steel
1.4308/1.4305

Electrolytic polished/
bright

Metric thread

Material: Handle
investment

cast 1.4308.
Other steel parts
1.4305.Version:
Handle
electropolished.
Steel parts bright.

65
74.5
9.5
13.5
18.5
19
32

Silver Stainless steel
1.4308/1.4305 Electrolytic
polished/bright M10X65X60

58070.100.060
500689651643
31162807
4059245099993
Full Box Only

Technical Drawing



H3 42.5

He 455

H1 6.5

Number of teeth 20 Jd

L 60 " 1 i~
X 10 I~




