# **FABORY**



## KIPP Clamping levers, external thread with cap Silver Stainless steel 1.4308/1.4305 Electrolytic polished/bright M10X65X60

Article number	58070.100.060
Brand	-
UBB	500689651643
UNSPSC	31162807
EAN	4059245099993
PKG, of 2	Full Box Only

#### **Technical Parameters**

#### Color Silver D1\_MM 18.5mm Material Stainless steel Material technical 1.4308/1.4305 Surface treatment Electrolytic polished/ bright Thread Metric thread Info Material: Handle investment cast 1.4308. Other steel parts 1.4305. Version: Handle electropolished. Steel parts bright.

## **Technical Specification**

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
A	65
A1	74.5
В	9.5
D	13.5
D1	18.5
D2	19
Н	32

## Standards

### **Technical Drawing**

H2	17.5
H3	42.5
H4	45.5
H1	6.5
Number of teeth	20
L	60
X	10

